

DATSON EXPORTS LIMITED						
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2013						
Part I						(Rs. in Lacs - except EPS)
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine month ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-13	30-Sep-13	31-Dec-12	31-Dec-13	31-Dec-12	31-Mar-13
	Unaudited					Audited

1	Revenue						
	From Operation	0.95	0.87	0.25	2.08	9.79	10.00
	Total Income from Operations	0.95	0.87	0.25	2.08	9.79	10.00
2	Expenses						
	a. Staff Cost	0.56	0.56	0.52	1.69	1.86	2.55
	b. Other Expenditure	0.85	2.06	3.23	5.84	9.80	13.76
	c. Depreciation	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.13	0.13	0.18
	Total Expenses	1.45	2.66	3.79	7.66	11.79	16.49
3	Profit/Loss from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.00	-6.49
4	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.00	-6.49
6	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.00	-6.49
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.00	-6.49
10	Tax expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.61	0.04
11	Net Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.61	-6.45
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11-12)	-0.50	-1.79	-3.54	-5.58	-2.61	-6.45
14	Paid up equity share capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve						58.74
16	Earning per share	-0.20	-0.74	-1.45	-2.28	-1.07	-2.63

DATSON EXPORTS LIMITED						
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2013						
(Rs. in Lacs - except EPS)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-13	30-Sep-13	31-Dec-12	31-Dec-13	31-Dec-12	31-Mar-13
	Unaudited					Audited

Part II

A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

1 Public shareholding						
Number of shares	110500	110500	110500	110500	110500	110500
Percentage of shareholding	45.10	45.10	45.10	45.10	45.10	45.10
2 Promoters and Promoters group						
a) Pledged/Encumbered						
Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Percentage of Total Promoters and Promoter Group shareholding (%)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Percentage of Total Share capital of the Company (%)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Non-encumbered						
Number of Shares	134500	134500	134500	134500	134500	134500
Percentage of Total Promoters and Promoter Group shareholding (%)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Percentage of Total Share capital of the Company (%)	54.90	54.90	54.90	54.90	54.90	54.90

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINT

Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	Nil
Disposed off during the quarter	Nil
Remaining unresolved at the end of the qtr	Nil

Notes :

- The above results were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the 11th day of February 2014.
- The previous year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required for the purpose of comparison.

Date : February 11, 2014
Place : Kolkata

for & on behalf of the Board
For DATSON EXPORTS LIMITED

Alok Goyal
Director